ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED STRIPLIGHT AND STAIRWELL FIXTURE
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
▶	DESIGN - LED STRIPLIGHT FIXTURE has a narrow, low-profile design.
Durable commercial grade housing resistant to rust and impact along
with an anti-glare PMMA lens provide many years of use. It is designed

be adjusted using the handheld remote.
▶	BATTERY BACK-UP - The built-in battery back-up provides 90
minutes of power in case of emergency.
▶	LINKABLE DESIGN - Design of the fixture allows to connect
multiple fixtures together with connection bracket.
▶	APPLICATION - Perfect commercial or industrial solution for office
buildings, schools, hospitals, hallways, stairwells, workshops, and many
other applications. It is also Damp Locations rated.
▶	ADVANTAGES - With calculated lifespan up to 174,000 hours, these
fixtures are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides
a 5-year limited warranty along with UL and DLC Standard certifications
to guarantee top quality products and safety!
PRODUCT PRESENTATION:
Model Type Power Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Dimensions Pre-installed Certification
LSF5
ASD-LSF5-2A28AC-PRM 2 ft 28/24/20W 120-277V 0-10V 2,646/3,325/3,890lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000K) 26-3/16" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" - UL (E473804), DLC
ASD-LSF5-4A44AC-PRM 4 ft 44/36/28/22W 120-277V 0-10V 3,205/3,969/5,045/5,853lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000K) 46-5/8" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" - UL (E473804), DLC
ASD-LSF5-8A90AC-PRM 8 ft 90/68/48W 120-277V 0-10V 6,390/9,254/12,534lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000K) 92-13/16" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" - UL (E473804), DLC
LSF5-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-LSF5-2A28AC-4EM-PRM 2 ft 28/24/20W 120-277V 0-10V 2,646/3,325/3,890lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000K) 26-3/16" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" 4W Battery back-up UL (E473804), DLC
ASD-LSF5-4A44AC-12EM-PRM 4 ft 44/36/28/22W 120-277V 0-10V 3,205/3,969/5,045/5,853lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000K) 46-5/8" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" 12W Battery back-up UL (E473804), DLC
ASD-LSF5-8A90AC-EM-PRM 8 ft 90/68/48W 120-277V 0-10V 6,390/9,254/12,534lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000K) 92-13/16" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" 15W Battery back-up UL (E473804), DLC
LSF5-MS STAIRWELL WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-LSF5-2A28AC-MS-SW 2 ft 28/24/20W 120-277V 0-10V 2,646/3,325/3,890lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000K) 26-3/16" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" Motion sensor UL (E473804), DLC
ASD-LSF5-4A44AC-MS-SW 4 ft 44/36/28/22W 120-277V 0-10V 3,205/3,969/5,045/5,853lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000K) 46-5/8" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" Motion sensor UL (E473804), DLC
ASD-LSF5-8A90AC-MS-PRM 8 ft 90/68/48W 120-277V 0-10V 6,390/9,254/12,534lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000K) 92-13/16" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" Motion sensor UL (E473804), DLC
LSF5-EM-MS STAIRWELL WITH MOTION SENSOR AND BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-LSF5-4A44AC-12EM-MS-SW 4 ft 44/36/28/22W 120-277V 0-10V 3,205/3,969/5,045/5,853lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000K) 46-5/8" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" 12W Battery back-up,
Motion sensor UL (E473804), DLC
REMOTE
ASD-RC100LCD Remote control for motion sensor 4-7/8" x 2-3/4" x 3/4" - -
ASD LIGHTING CORP

For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
LSF5
ASD-LSF5-2A28AC-PRM 26-3/16" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" 1.8 lbs (0.8 kg) 8 27.8" x 12.5" x 6.7" 28 lbs 810050737975 10810050737972
ASD-LSF5-4A44AC-PRM 46-5/8" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" 2.9 lbs (1.3 kg) 8 48.3" x 12.5" x 6.7" 38 lbs 810050730242 10810050730249
ASD-LSF5-8A90AC-PRM 92-13/16" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" 5.5 lbs (2.5 kg) 4 94.6" x 6.4" x 6.7" 45.9 lbs 810050730273 10810050730270
LSF5-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-LSF5-2A28AC-4EM-PRM 26-3/16" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" 1.8 lbs (0.8 kg) 8 27.8" x 12.5" x 6.7" 49.4 lbs 810050738514 10810050738511
ASD-LSF5-4A44AC-12EM-PRM 46-5/8" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" 2.9 lbs (1.3 kg) 8 48.3" x 12.5" x 6.7" 47.1 lbs 810050736053 10810050736050
ASD-LSF5-8A90AC-EM-PRM 92-13/16" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" 5.3 lbs (2.4 kg) 4 94.6" x 6.4" x 6.7" 47.8 lbs 810050730280 10810050730287
LSF8 WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-LSF5-2A28AC-MS-SW 26-3/16" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" 2.4 lbs (1.1 kg) 8 27.8" x 12.5" x 6.7" 28 lbs 810050737982 10810050737989
ASD-LSF5-4A44AC-MS-SW 46-5/8" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" 3.5 lbs (1.6 kg) 8 48.3" x 12.5" x 6.7" 39 lbs 810050730266 10810050730263
ASD-LSF5-8A90AC-MS-PRM 92-13/16" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" 6 lbs (2.7 kg) 4 94.6" x 6.4" x 6.7" 45.9 lbs 810128112819 10810128112816
LSF8 WITH Q-BASE AND BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-LSF5-4A44AC-12EM-MS-SW 46-5/8" x 2-5/8" x 2-11/16" 6.5 lbs (3 kg) 8 48.3" x 12.5" x 6.7" 47.5 lbs 810050736060 10810050736067
Model Product dimensions Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-RC100LCD 5-13/16" x 2-3/4" x 1" 80 12.8" x 12.8" x 12.8" 25.2 lbs 810190200520 10810190200527
ASD-CB-LSF5 5-1/4" x 2-3/4" x 11/16" 100 14.3" x 5.7" x 8.1" 20.9 lbs 810050730747 10810050730744
ASD-WG4-LSF5 46-13/16" x 3-1/4" x 2-3/8" 8 47.8" x 10.6" x 7.3" 14.3 lbs 819201027149 10819201027146
ACCESSORIES: